Table Of Contents
BALL & FLARE  CLAMPS Page 129
BRACKETS, HANGERS & WIRES
360 Hangers Page 31 - 32
Grommets Page 35, 39
Metal Bracket Illustrations Page 44 - 48
Metal Straps "L" Strap 2 Holes Page 36

I
Numbering System
Muffler Clamps - Part Numbering System
10 8 212 -50B
Product Category Style Size Packaging QTY
10 = Muffler Clamps 8 = Heavy Duty Saddle 112 = 1-1/2" 10 = 10 Boxed
Round Holes, 158 = 1-5/8" 50 = 50 Boxed
3/8" U-Bolt 134 = 1-3/4" 10B = 10 Bulk
With Flange Nut 178 = 1-7/8" 50B = 50 Bulk
200 = 2"
218 = 2-1/8"
214 = 2-1/4"
212 = 2-1/2"
234 = 2-3/4"
300 = 3"
314 = 3-1/4"
312 = 3-1/2"
400 = 4"
412 = 4-1/2"
500 = 5"
600 = 6"
Flexible Tubing - Part Numbering System
ni Number - Part Numbering System and how it works:
Our part numbering system offers you the simplest and most efficient exhaust accessories
inventory stocking program available today!
i.e. 25000 is a Formed Wire, 20000 is a Muffler Strap and 15000 are Flanges
25367-25
20847-1
15486-10
The first 2 digits indicate the product category for each part number
Any digits after the dash (-) indicate the package quantity
19 134 04 B I
Product Category Flex I.D Bellows Length End Type Style
19 = Flex Tubing 134 = 1-3/4" 04 = 4" B = Blank I = Inner Braid
200 = 2" 06 = 6" N = Nipple
225 = 2-1/4" 08 = 8"
250 = 2-1/2" 10 = 10"
300 = 3"
400 = 4"
500 = 5"
II
00 No Holes "L" Metal Straps 29 Specialty Split Flanges
01 No Holes Straight Metal Straps 31 Flex Tube with Flange Assembly
10 Muffler Clamps 33 3 Holes "L" Metal Straps
11 Universal Hangers 35 Rubber Grommets
12 Hardware 36 Clamp Hangers
13 Exhaust Gaskets 37 Flattened Formed Wires
14 Heat Risers 42 Muffler Cement
15 Flanges 43 4 Holes Straight Metal Straps
16 Rubber Insulators 46 Mounting Kit
17 Clamp-A-Stud 47 Collector Gaskets
18 Flange Mounting Kits 48 Spherical Joint Connectors
19 Flexible Tubing 49 Ball & Flare
20 Muffler Straps 52 5 Holes "L" Metal Straps
21 Rubber Strap Hangers 53 5 Holes Straight Metal Straps
22 2 Holes "L" Metal Straps 55 02 Sensor Nuts
23 2 Holes Straight Metal Straps 56 Assortments
25 Formed Wires 57 02 Sensor Plugs
26 Rubber and Metal Brackets 58 02 Sensor Flange
27 Metal Brackets
Complete Prefix Sequence:
Numbering System Cont.